* FASTENFRS

Description
Diameter: 1-3/8",

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order EREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:
Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

* See page 2 for technical characteristics

P/N MS90376-18RF

MS9037618RF

25

5340-01-356-9030
3926.90.9995

EAR99

095190, Hardware, Noi


https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/caplugs/protective+dust+and+moisture+caps/MS90376-18RF

P/N MS90376-18RF Specifications

Tube Outside Diameter For Which Designed: 1.083 Inches Minimum And 1.103 Inches Maximum
Overall Diameter: 1.299 Inches Minimum And 1.361 Inches Maximum
Design Type: Friction

Inside Diameter Length: 0.531 Inches Minimum And 0.593 Inches Maximum
Round Cap Outside Surface Condition: Smooth

Material: Plastic

Material Document And Classification: Mil-b-81705, Type 2 Mil Spec Single Material Response

How to Order

Order this protective dust and moisture cap from our inventory online by visiting https://military-
fasteners.com/caplugs/protective+dust+and+moisture+caps/MS90376-18RF and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your
cart you can check out here to complete your order.

Provided by Military-Fasteners.com
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