

P/N MS90376-18RF

Military-Fasteners.com

Description

Diameter: 1-3/8",

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order $\underline{\mathsf{FREE}}$ of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:	MS9037618RF
Minimum Qty (MOQ):	25
NSN:	5340-01-356-9030
Schedule B:	3926.90.9995
ECCN:	EAR99
National Motor Freight:	095190, Hardware, Noi



P/N MS90376-18RF Specifications

Tube Outside Diameter For Which Designed:	1.083 Inches Minimum And 1.103 Inches Maximum
Overall Diameter:	1.299 Inches Minimum And 1.361 Inches Maximum
Design Type:	Friction
Inside Diameter Length:	0.531 Inches Minimum And 0.593 Inches Maximum
Round Cap Outside Surface Condition:	Smooth
Material:	Plastic
Material Document And Classification:	Mil-b-81705, Type 2 Mil Spec Single Material Response

How to Order

Order this protective dust and moisture cap from our inventory online by visiting https://military-

<u>fasteners.com/caplugs/protective+dust+and+moisture+caps/MS90376-18RF</u> and selecting the quantity you want then click "add to cart". Once items are in your cart you can check out here to complete your order.